Show #911500 (Dawn Kreakie): OMIQHA Warm Up Show 2021 (03/26/2021-03/28/2021)
28. AQHA 212800: Amt Select Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 9

PlaceBack#

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

© 00 N o o A W N B

323
2825
242
252
508
127
114
203
656

Cool Lopin Lady
Shesgotacertainimage
JDG Invited By Chip
Reinvest In Doubles
Only In My Levis

She Invests In Signs
Respectified

Red Hot And Rugged
Hidden Agenda

Martha A Fabry
Janet Daltner
Deborah Herman
Loralea Allen
Terri Bloom Tisch
Lisa Scott-Reiss
Anita M Smith
Carolyn lhrig

Jackie Davis

Martha A Fabry

Janet And Melissa Daltner
Deborah Herman

Loralea Allen

Terri Bloom Tisch

Lisa Scott Reiss

Anita M Smith

Carolyn lhrig

Jackie Davis



Show #911501 (Daren Wright): OMIQHA Warm Up Show 2021 (03/26/2021-03/28/2021)
28. AQHA 212800: Amt Select Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 9

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 242 JDG Invited By Chip Deborah Herman Deborah Herman
2 323 Cool Lopin Lady Martha A Fabry Martha A Fabry
3 252 Reinvest In Doubles Loralea Allen Loralea Allen
4 508 Only In My Levis Terri Bloom Tisch Terri Bloom Tisch
5 127 She Invests In Signs Lisa Scott-Reiss Lisa Scott Reiss
6 2825 Shesgotacertainimage Janet Daltner Janet And Melissa Daltner
7 114 Respectified Anita M Smith Anita M Smith
8 656 Hidden Agenda Jackie Davis Jackie Davis
9 203 Red Hot And Rugged Carolyn lhrig Carolyn lhrig



Show #915140 (Lori Gordon): OMIQHA Warm Up Show 2021 (03/26/2021-03/28/2021)

PlaceBack#

28. AQHA 212800: Amt Select Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 9

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

2825
323
242
127
508
252
114
656
203

Shesgotacertainimage
Cool Lopin Lady

JDG Invited By Chip
She Invests In Signs
Only In My Levis
Reinvest In Doubles
Respectified

Hidden Agenda

Red Hot And Rugged

Janet Daltner
Martha A Fabry
Deborah Herman
Lisa Scott-Reiss
Terri Bloom Tisch
Loralea Allen
Anita M Smith
Jackie Davis

Carolyn lhrig

Janet And Melissa Daltner

Martha A Fabry
Deborah Herman
Lisa Scott Reiss
Terri Bloom Tisch
Loralea Allen
Anita M Smith
Jackie Davis

Carolyn lhrig



